DAEMEN

SPRING 2021 SEMESTER - DISTANCE EDUCATION (ABA, SOCIAL WORK)

Event Date Time Additional Information
Session I:
Classes Commence Sunday, February 21%
Late Registration For Drop/Add Sunday, February 21% thru
Thursday, February 25™
No Classes held Sunday, March 28" thru
Saturday, April 4"
Advance Registration opens Tuesday, April 13" This date is subject to change
Intersemester and Spring 2021
Last Day For Authorized Thursday, April 15 A/W from a course and/or change
Withdrawal status from credit to audit
Last day of class instruction Saturday, May 1%
Grades Due Wednesday, May 12 NOON
Session Il:
Classes Commence Sunday, May 2"
Late Registration For Drop/Add Sunday, May 2" thru
Thursday, May 6%
Last Day For Authorized Thursday, June 24th A/W from a course and/or change
Withdrawal status from credit to audit
Last day of class instruction Saturday, July 3"
Grades Due Thursday, July 15" NOON




